PRE-AWARD
RA >

POST-AWARD
DA >

Biomedical

Computer Science

Engineering (BME) & Engineering

CH00224
CC0001295

(CSE)

CH00624
CC0001285

Electrical & Systems
Engineering (ESE)

CHO00549
CC0001219

PRE-AWARD
patience.graybill@w sharon@wustl.edu  eplut@wustl.edu
Patience Grayhbill Sharon Matlock Erin Plut

POST-AWARD
glenreitz@wustl.edu sharon@wustl.edu aalgarin@wustl.edu
Glen Reitz Sharon Matlock Angel Algarin

cgoessling@wustl.ec riessica@wustl.edu

oteresa@wustl.edu

Cindy Goessling

Jessica Ray

Teresa Oliver

Energy, Environmental,
and Chemical
Engineering (EECE)

CH00485

CC0001761
CC0001569
CC0001446

christin@wustl.edu
Christine Tilley
navin@wustl.edu
Priya Navin
stewart.c@wustl.edu
Christy Stewart

hkaylee @wustl.edu
Kaylee Huelsing
leemichelle @wustl.edu

Mechanical
Engineering &
Materials Science

(MEMS)
CH00512

CC0001054
CC0001920

kcowell@wustl.edu

Engineering Dean's
Office / Center Grants

CHO00427
CC0001262

frankn@wustl.edu

Kevin Cowell

Natalie Goodwin-Frank

christals@wustl.edu
Christal Douglas

meganaffolder@wustl.ed mcarril@wustl.edu

Megan Affolder

harristaylor@wustl.edu

Michelle Lee

chrapek@wustl.edu
Katie Chrapek

Taylor Harris

Matt Carril

NOAs (Copy below plus PI
and corresponding pre-
award and post-award
contact)

nick_benassi@wustl.edu
aharris@wustl.edu
jill.totten@wustl.edu
mgenthon@waustl.edu
frankn@wustl.edu
kelly.wiese @wustl.edu
millerbe @wustl.edu
s.ballard@wustl.edu
plus PI

plus pre-award contact
plus post-award contact
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